Select the Series 2000 Magnehelic® Differential Pressure Gages
for a versatile low differential pressure gauge with a wide choice of 81
models and 27 options to choose from. Using Dwyer’s simple, frictionless
Magnehelic® gage movement, it quickly indicates air or noncorrosive gas
pressures - either positive, negative (vacuum) or differential. The design
resists shock, vibration, over-pressures and is weatherproof to IP67.
• Easy to read gage through undistorted plastic face permits viewing from far away
• Patented design provides quick response to pressure changes means no delay in assessing critical situations

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
(in w.c./mm w.c.)
2000-00: 0-0.25 in w.c.
2000-00N: 0.5-0-0.2 in w.c.
2000-0: 0-0.5 in w.c.
2001: 0-1 in w.c.
2002: 0-2 in w.c.
2003: 0-3 in w.c.
2004: 0-4 in w.c.
2006: 0-6 in w.c.
2010: 0-10 in w.c.
2000-6MM: 0-6 mm w.c.
2000-50MM: 0-50 mm w.c.
2300-12MM: 6-0-6 mm w.c.
OPTIONS
-ASF: Adjustable signal flag
-AHU1: Mounting plate
-AHU2: Mounting plate with A-481 accessory kit
-BUNA: Buna-N elastomers
-CB: Chrome bezel
-FC: Factory calibration
-HA: High accuracy
-M: Mirrored scale overlay
-SB: 304 SS bezel
-SS: Brushed 304 SS bezel
2002
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-320-A
A-464
A-610
A-300
A-299
Enclosure for Series 2000 Magnehelic® gages, DM-2000 differential pressure transmitter, 4-9/16″ (115.89 mm)
Flush Mount kit for Magnehelic® gages
Pipe mounting kit for 1-1/4″ to 2″ pipe. 5.6″ x 4.6″ x 1.4″, 1.0 lb
Flat aluminum bracket for flush mounting Magnehelic® gage. 6.8″ x 6.0″ x .1″, .35 lb
Mounting bracket flush mount Magnehelic® gage in bracket. Bracket is then surface mounted. Steel with gray hammertone epoxy finish. 6.3″
x 7.7″ x 4.0″, 1.30 lb
-ASF
RUBBER PRESSURE RELIEF PLUG
WILL UNSEAT ITSELF WHEN GAGE
IS OVERPRESSURIZED
[3] 6-32 X 3/16 [4.76] DEEP
HOLES EQUALLY SPACED ON
A Ø4-1/8 [104.78] BOLT CIRCLE
FOR PANEL MOUNTING
1/8 FEMALE NPT
HIGH PRESSURE
CONNECTION
1-3/4
[44.45]
1/2
[12.70]
1/8 FEMALE NPT LOW
PRESSURE CONNECTION11/16
[17.46]
15/32 [11.91]
1-11/16 [42.86]
Ø4-1/2
[114.3]
1-1/4 [31.75]
17/32
[13.49]
.025 [.64] SPACE CREATED BY 3 SPACER
PADS WHEN SURFACE MOUNTED.
DO NOT OBSTRUCT. PROVIDES PATH
FOR RELIEF OF OVERPRESSURE.
1/8 FEMALE